
CAMBODIA EXPRESS SERVICE (CES)

ROUTE : SINGAPORE - SIHANOUKVILLE - SINGAPORE

SGSIN

ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA

THU FRI SUN TUE THU

36 BRIDGE 0142 N 3-Sep, Thu 4-Sep, Fri 0142 S 6-Sep, Sun 8-Sep, Tue 10-Sep, Thu

37 BRIDGE 0143 N 10-Sep, Thu 11-Sep, Fri 0143 S 13-Sep, Sun 15-Sep, Tue 17-Sep, Thu

38 BRIDGE 0144 N 17-Sep, Thu 18-Sep, Fri 0144 S 20-Sep, Sun 22-Sep, Tue 24-Sep, Thu

39 BRIDGE 0145 N 24-Sep, Thu 25-Sep, Fri 0145 S 27-Sep, Sun 29-Sep, Tue 1-Oct, Thu

40 BRIDGE 0146 N 1-Oct, Thu 2-Oct, Fri 0146 S 4-Oct, Sun 6-Oct, Tue 8-Oct, Thu

41 BRIDGE 0147 N 8-Oct, Thu 9-Oct, Fri 0147 S 11-Oct, Sun 13-Oct, Tue 15-Oct, Thu

42 BRIDGE 0148 N 15-Oct, Thu 16-Oct, Fri 0148 S 18-Oct, Sun 20-Oct, Tue 22-Oct, Thu

43 BRIDGE 0149 N 22-Oct, Thu 23-Oct, Fri 0149 S 25-Oct, Sun 27-Oct, Tue 29-Oct, Thu

44 BRIDGE 0150 N 29-Oct, Thu 30-Oct, Fri 0150 S 1-Nov, Sun 3-Nov, Tue 5-Nov, Thu

45 BRIDGE 0151 N 5-Nov, Thu 6-Nov, Fri 0151 S 8-Nov, Sun 10-Nov, Tue 12-Nov, Thu

46 BRIDGE 0152 N 12-Nov, Thu 13-Nov, Fri 0152 S 15-Nov, Sun 17-Nov, Tue 19-Nov, Thu

47 BRIDGE 0153 N 19-Nov, Thu 20-Nov, Fri 0153 S 22-Nov, Sun 24-Nov, Tue 26-Nov, Thu

48 BRIDGE 0154 N 26-Nov, Thu 27-Nov, Fri 0154 S 29-Nov, Sun 1-Dec, Tue 3-Dec, Thu

49 BRIDGE 0155 N 3-Dec, Thu 4-Dec, Fri 0155 S 6-Dec, Sun 8-Dec, Tue 10-Dec, Thu

50 BRIDGE 0156 N 10-Dec, Thu 11-Dec, Fri 0156 S 13-Dec, Sun 15-Dec, Tue 17-Dec, Thu

51 BRIDGE 0157 N 17-Dec, Thu 18-Dec, Fri 0157 S 20-Dec, Sun 22-Dec, Tue 24-Dec, Thu

52 BRIDGE 0158 N 24-Dec, Thu 25-Dec, Fri 0158 S 27-Dec, Sun 29-Dec, Tue 31-Dec, Thu

53 BRIDGE 0159 N 31-Dec, Thu 1-Jan, Fri 0159 S 3-Jan, Sun 5-Jan, Tue 7-Jan, Thu

THE ABOVE SCHEDULE IS SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

REMARKS

VESSEL SCHEDULE FOR September - December '20

VESSEL VOY 

SGSIN

VOY

KHKOS


